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Valve Connectors

Labeling accessories Art-No.

ACS label plate KM 5

for self marking (9 × 20 mm)

for self marking with ADEMARK markers

Gasket accessories Art-No.

Silicon gasket

Valve plug (form A)

Valve plug (form A)

Silicon gasket

Valve plug (form B, BI)

Valve plug (form B, BI)

Accessories set

Fixing screw, isolation plate, label plate, flat gasket Valve plug (form A)

Fixing screw, isolation plate, label plate, flat gasket Valve plug (form A), field wireable

Fixing screw, isolation plate, label plate, flat gasket Valve plug (form B, BI)

Fixing screw, isolation plate, label plate, flat gasket Valve plug (form B, BI), field wireable

Fixing screw, isolation plate, label plate, flat gasket Valve plug (form C)

Fixing screw, isolation plate, label plate, flat gasket Valve plug (form CI)

Hexagonal screw

Metal Valve plug (form A)

Metal Valve plug (form A, B, BI), field wireable

Plastic Valve plug (form A)

Gasket for valve plug socket

2 contacts + PE and 3 contacts + PE Valve plug (form A)

2 contacts + PE Valve plug (form B)

2 contacts + PE Valve plug (form BI)

2 contacts + PE and 3 contacts + PE Valve plug (form C)

2 contacts + PE and 3 contacts + PE Valve plug (form CI)

End fitting accessories Art-No.

Cable compression gland PG 9

(gray) Valve plug (form A, B, BI), field wireable

(black) Valve plug (form A, B, BI), field wireable

7000-99001-0000000

7000-99003-0000000

7000-99011-0000000

7000-99012-0000000

7000-99013-0000000

7000-99014-0000000

7000-99015-0000000

7000-99016-0000000

7000-99017-0000000

7000-99018-0000000

7000-99019-0000000

7000-99020-0000000

7000-99021-0000000

7000-99022-0000000

7000-99023-0000000

7000-99251-0000000

7000-99271-0000000

7000-99261-0000000

7000-99291-0000000

7000-99281-0000000

7000-99025-0000000

7000-99026-0000000
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Valve Connectors

End fitting accessories Art-No.

Tube adapter

snap-in for corrugated tube (size 13mm) Cable diameter (4...7 mm)

Valve plug socket

2 contacts + PE Valve plug (form A)

2 contacts + PE Valve plug (form B)

2 contacts + PE Valve plug (form BI)

2 contacts + PE Valve plug (form C)

2 contacts + PE Valve plug (form CI)

Valve plug socket

3 contacts + PE Valve plug (form A)

3 contacts + PE Valve plug (form C)

3 contacts + PE Valve plug (form CI)

7000-99081-0000000

7000-99201-0000000

7000-99221-0000000

7000-99211-0000000

7000-99241-0000000

7000-99231-0000000

7000-99205-0000000

7000-99245-0000000

7000-99235-0000000
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